
1° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

2° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 15

SCHIESARO NICOLO' MONTECCHIA GOLF 2  15

4° TAGLIAFERRI ALESSANDRO CREMA 7 S 14

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 14

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  14

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  14

10° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  13

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

13° PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  12

15° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 11

17° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 10

SCHIESARO ALBERTO MONTECCHIA GOLF 7 S 10

25° PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 9

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

BONURA LEONARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

31° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

CODA CANATI VALENTINO CREMA 12  8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

37° RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

MOSCATELLI LUCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 7

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

44° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  6

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 6

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  L 6

GHERARDI ALESSANDRO CREMA 13  6

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 6

54° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

STUDIO BARBARO del 09-06-2024

domenica 9 giugno 2024 15.36.40 Pagina 1 di 2

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale



MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 5

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

65° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 4

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

PRELLE CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

SOLATI DAVIDE GREEN CLUB 17  4

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 17 S 4

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

78° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 3

GO HYUN - RYUNG BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 3

RAGGI MARCO (RH) MIRASOLE 12 S 3

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

82° MILANI (*) JACOPO MARIA GREEN CLUB 19  2

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 2

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

86° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  1

GABETTA (*) NICCOLO' TICINO 25 J 1

NEGRI (*) LUCA BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 25 S 1

AMBIVERI (*) ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 25 J 1

RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S L 1

91° LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 0

92° OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L N.P.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.
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1° CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 23

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  23

3° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 22

4° TAGLIAFERRI ALESSANDRO CREMA 7 S 21

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 21

6° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 19

FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  19

8° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

9° SCHIESARO ALBERTO MONTECCHIA GOLF 7 S 17

SCHIESARO NICOLO' MONTECCHIA GOLF 2  17

11° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  16

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 16

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  16

15° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

16° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

17° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

18° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 12

19° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  11
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1° CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  23

2° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 21

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 21

5° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

7° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

D'AMBROSIO LORELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 19

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

12° RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

BONURA LEONARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

14° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CODA CANATI VALENTINO CREMA 12  17

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 17

19° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

20° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

23° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

24° RAGGI MARCO (RH) MIRASOLE 12 S 10

25° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

26° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

STUDIO BARBARO del 09-06-2024

domenica 9 giugno 2024 15.38.18 Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale



1° MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 25

2° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 23

3° MOSCATELLI LUCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

5° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  20

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

9° SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

10° CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 18

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 18

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

BROCATO ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

18° PRELLE CESARE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

GHERARDI ALESSANDRO CREMA 13  17

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 17

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 17

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 17 S 17

26° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  L 16

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 16

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 16

31° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

GO HYUN - RYUNG BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

36° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

38° SOLATI DAVIDE GREEN CLUB 17  12

39° OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.
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1° AMBIVERI ALESSANDRO AMBROSIANO 25 J 20

2° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

3° RESCALLI MARIA CRISTINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S L 18

4° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 17

5° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  15

NEGRI LUCA BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 25 S 15

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 15

8° GABETTA NICCOLO' TICINO 25 J 14

9° MILANI JACOPO MARIA GREEN CLUB 19  12
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